POWER SUPPLY SYSTEMS
SOLAR SERIES
•	 DRYFIT technology ensuring a free-maintenance, gelled,
leak-proof battery.
•	 Grid plate of high cycling performance: 800 cycles at 60%.
•	 Nominal capacity from 6.6 to 230 Ah C100 (20°C).
•	 Minimum operating service life of 5 years.
•	 Completely recyclable due to the low CO2 footprint.

Height up
to top of
cover
max. (mm)
Height
including
connectors
max. (mm)
Approx.
weight
(kg)
Terminal
Terminal
position
S12/6,6 S 12 6.6 152 65,5 94.5 98.4 2.6 S-4.8 3
S12/17 G5 12 17.0 181 76 - 167 6.1 G-M5 1
S12/27 G5 12 27.0 167 176 - 126 9.6 G-M5 1
S12/32 G6 12 32.0 197 132 160 184 11.1 G-M6 2
S12/41 A 12 41.0 210 175 - 175 14.6 A-Terminal 1
S12/60 A 12 60.0 261 136 208 230 19.0 A-Terminal 1
S12/85 A* 12 85.0 353 175 - 190 26.8 A-Terminal 1
S12/90 A 12 90.0 330 171 213 236 30.0 A-Terminal 2
S12/130 A 12 130.0 286 269 208 230 39.8 A-Terminal 4
S12/230 A 12 230.0 518 274 216 238 67.0 A-Terminal 3
Capacities C
1
 - C
100